
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973503015009000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,488

CAMA #: 097 35 0 30 15 009 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MEMB00007
MEMBERS MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

    

Owner: ARTZER, CHELSEA Legal: DORR WAS HOPE AVE LOTS 3138-3140 WASHBURN PLACE 
ADD A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 345587

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 960.84 960.84 1,921.68

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202787533-1 11/30/2023

960.84 0.00

11/30/2023

0.00

1 960.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

960.84

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202864302-1 04/10/2024

960.84 0.00

04/10/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

960.84

0.00

0.00

**********

960.84

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 960.84 960.84 0.00 1,921.68

1,921.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/28/2025 11:02:40 AM


